Pallas Restaurant and Aris Sports Bar, 1657 S 108th St West Allis, WI1 53214, Pulled: 02/23/2024 14:09:30

Timeframe: Date Range: 02/22/2024 -02/22/2024 Employee: Employee:Stein, Tara Order Location: In Store Online Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Refunds Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Thru Bar Order Pay In/Pay Out Deposits Order Status: Completed
Cancelled Failed Voided Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other Consolidate Others Other Payment Methods: Additional Settings:

g:?:s Total $156.34,SA::':sted Gross Total 5156'342:rtnT0tal ($9'50)'Tr?z:ra1!saction 20

Invoice ID Order ID |Date and TimeCustomer Subtotal Discountlg)t(aI Gratuity.?;::ld g:?: Ic,:g i gg%(:k gé:rz:l Eéiﬁ:ent Status

10190302/10335802 021/12:12‘5/92:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $7.50  $0.00$0.48 $0.000 $7.98 $7.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10190502/10336302 021/22:(2)42:834 Claggrl::zr $3.75  $0.00$0.24/ $0.00 $3.99| $3.99 $0.00 $0.00, $0.00  $0.00/Completed
1019070210336002 021/22:%2:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $4.95 $0.00$032 $0.00 $5.27 $5.27$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10191702/10336802 021/22:%2:834 Claggrl::zr $2.85  $0.00$0.19| $0.00] $3.04 $3.04/$0.00| $0.00 $0.000  $0.00/Completed
1019190210336602 021/3%(2){32:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $18.91] $0.00$1.22 $0.00 $20.13 $0.00 $0.00/$20.13 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10192102/10337102 021{,)2:(235854 chetfgrL::ter $2.85  $0.0030.19] $0.00] $3.04 $3.04/$0.00| $0.00 $0.000  $0.00/Completed
1019250210337202 021/3%(2){32:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $9.39  $0.00$0.61 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00/Completed
10192602/10337502 021{,)2:%?854 chetfgrL::ter $3.25  $0.00$0.21| $0.00] $3.46 $3.46/$0.00| $0.00 $0.000  $0.00/Completed
1019270210337602 021/32:%2:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $3.75 $0.00$0.24 $0.00 $3.99 $3.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10192802/10337702 021{%2:%{5854 chetfgrL::ter $2.85  $0.00$0.19| $0.00] $3.04 $3.04/$0.00| $0.00 $0.000  $0.00/Completed
1019290210338002 021/3%2{‘2:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $3.75 $0.00$0.24 $0.00 $3.99 $3.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10193002/10337302 021{%2:%{5854 chetfgrL::ter $9.39]  $0.00/30.61/ $0.00| $10.00 $10.00$0.00| $0.00 $0.00f  $0.00/Completed
1019320210336402 021/3%§{32:8§4 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $43.60 $0.00$2.80 $0.00 $46.40 $46.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10193402/10338502 02/22/2024 | Default | ¢; 751 $.00/50.50 $0.00 $8.25 $8.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
1019360210338702 021412:%2:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $6.60 $0.00$0.43 $0.000 $7.03 $7.03$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
10194202/10339202 021255854 chetfgrL::ter $3.75  $0.00$0.24| $0.00 $3.99 $3.99 $0.00| $0.00 $0.000  $0.00/Completed
1019440210339302 021{32:%2:834 C'aftfg:‘r:ter $2.50  $0.00$0.16 $0.00 $2.66 $2.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00Completed
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10194602/10339502, 02/22/2024 | Default $2.85/ $0.00/$0.19| $0.00| $3.04| $3.04 $0.00/ $0.00/ $0.00 $0.00/Completed
15:04:00 Customer
02/22/2024 | Default
10194802/10339002 15:11:00 Customer S3.75/ $0.00/$0.25 $0.00 $4.00 S0.00 $0.00/ $4.00 S0.00 $0.00 Completed
02/22/2024 | Default
10194902/10338802 15:11:00 Customer $2.85/ $0.00/$0.19| $0.00| $3.04| $3.04 $0.00/ $0.00/ $0.00 $0.00/Completed
. Gift Other
. Tax .. |Grand |Cash Credit Check
Subtotal D'scountTotaI Gratunty.l.otal Paid Paid Paid I()::Irgl IF;:?/dment Status
TOTALS|S146.84 $0.00/$9.50/ $0.00/5156.34/$132.21 $0.00524.13| $0.00 $0.00
LOWEST TRANSACTIONS $2.50 $0.0050.16/ $0.00 S$2.66
HIGHEST TRANSACTIONS $43.60/ $0.00$2.80/ $0.00 $46.40
AVERAGE $7.34/ $0.0050.48 S$0.00 57.82

NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS: 20
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